
 

Pos No Piloto 
Navegador

Nat Cat SS7 SS8 SS9 Penal. Total Dif. 
ant.

Dif. 
1o.

1 4 RAFAEL TULIO 
CESAR VALANDRO 

PR 
PR

207 super 00:10:29.40 00:08:15.90 00:06:57.40 * * * 00:25:42.70 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

2 53 FÁBIO DALL'AGNOL 
MARCELO DALMUT 

RS 
RS

207 super 00:10:53.10 00:08:38.50 00:07:06.50 * * * 00:26:38.10 00:00:55.40 00:00:55.40

3 7 MARCOS TOKARSKI 
KANA RIBEIRO 

PR 
PR

206 
master

00:10:51.80 00:08:42.70 00:07:19.90 * * * 00:26:54.40 00:00:16.30 00:01:11.70

4 74 TINO VIANNA 
EVANDRO ARAÚJO 

SP 
MG

Convidado 00:10:54.60 00:08:45.10 00:07:14.80 * * * 00:26:54.50 00:00:00.10 00:01:11.80

5 15 LUCCAS ARNONE JORGE 
GABRIEL MORALES 

PR 
DF

206 light 00:10:59.80 00:08:47.00 00:07:17.10 * * * 00:27:03.90 00:00:09.40 00:01:21.20

6 12 JUNIOR SIQUEIRA 
FELIPE COSTA 

SP 
SP

206 light 00:11:07.50 00:08:55.90 00:07:23.00 * * * 00:27:26.40 00:00:22.50 00:01:43.70

7 57 ROBERTO THEODORO 
NANI WASCHBURGER 

RS 
RS

207 super 00:11:05.00 00:08:47.00 00:07:39.90 * * * 00:27:31.90 00:00:05.50 00:01:49.20

8 10 EMERSON DESTRO 
SERGIO AVALLONE 

SP 
SP

207 super 00:11:04.90 00:09:03.50 00:07:27.40 * * * 00:27:35.80 00:00:03.90 00:01:53.10

9 67 RAFAEL ARNOLD 
DIEGO MARCOLA 

SC 
SC

206 light 00:11:11.60 00:09:04.80 00:07:33.10 * * * 00:27:49.50 00:00:13.70 00:02:06.80

10 13 TONY KRANZEGGER 
GERSON LANGE 

SP 
SP

206 light 00:11:29.20 00:09:02.70 00:07:27.80 * * * 00:27:59.70 00:00:10.20 00:02:17.00

11 90 RODRIGO MELLO 
PEDRO EURICO 

DF 
PE

206 
master

00:11:32.70 00:09:20.30 00:07:49.90 * * * 00:28:42.90 00:00:43.20 00:03:00.20

12 25 JOÃO CARLOS DESTRO 
EDUARDO SONECA 

SP 
MG

206 light 00:11:32.40 00:09:29.80 00:07:47.00 * * * 00:28:49.20 00:00:06.30 00:03:06.50

13 54 ELCIO LANGE 
RAFAELA DENISE TRAPP 

SC 
SC

206 
master

00:12:12.20 00:09:16.20 00:07:34.30 * * * 00:29:02.70 00:00:13.50 00:03:20.00

14 46 MIRTILLO TROMBINI NETO  
LAERCIO REGINATTO 

PR 
PR

206 
master

00:11:47.50 00:09:25.60 00:07:52.40 * * * 00:29:05.50 00:00:02.80 00:03:22.80

15 73 WALMIR TEIXEIRA 
RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA 

DF 
DF

206 light 00:11:39.50 00:09:39.70 00:07:51.70 * * * 00:29:10.90 00:00:05.40 00:03:28.20

16 70 LUCIANO FLECK 
SIDINEI BROERING 

GO 
SC

206 
master

00:10:52.40 00:11:37.70 00:07:15.00 * * * 00:29:45.10 00:00:34.20 00:04:02.40
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17 14 RICARDO LOPES 
GUTO OLIVEIRA 

SP 
SP

206 light 00:11:46.10 00:10:00.10 00:08:52.80 * * * 00:30:39.00 00:00:53.90 00:04:56.30

18 2 FERNANDO CARVALHO 
JOAO PAULO RAMOS 

BA 
BA

206 light 00:12:23.10 00:10:06.00 00:08:33.40 * * * 00:31:02.50 00:00:23.50 00:05:19.80

19 45 EMERSON TURQUETO 
DIRLEI GODOI 

SP 
SP

206 light 00:12:54.00 00:10:38.10 00:08:36.30 * * * 00:32:08.40 00:01:05.90 00:06:25.70

20 71 GUSTAVO MENDES 
RAFAEL PESSOA 

MG 
MG

206 
master

00:10:54.80 00:14:35.60 00:07:19.40 * * * 00:32:49.80 00:00:41.40 00:07:07.10

21 77 RENATO KAHN 
GILZE FERREIRA 

SP 
SP

207 super 00:11:52.70 00:11:54.60 00:10:18.70 * * * 00:34:06.00 00:01:16.20 00:08:23.30

D 21 BERNARDO KOLLER 
MARCO MARINI  

RS 
RS

207 
super

00:10:18.50 00:08:18.80 00:06:51.10 * * * 00:25:28.40

D 17 PEDRO ZAMITH 
GILSON ROCHA 

SP 
PR

206 
master

00:11:02.30 00:09:00.40 00:07:28.50 * * * 00:27:31.20

NC 33 MOISES NIVOLONI 
BRUNO BORGONOVI 

SP 
SP

206 
master

00:11:31.70 * * * * * * * * * * * *

NC 3 GABRIEL BOFF 
VITOR HUGO BOFF 

RS 
PR

206 
master

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
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